

<b>2018-2019 Tuition and Fees- Due May 1, 2018</b>							
<b>Re-Enrollment Fee and Application Fee- \$275.00. Beginning 1/17 Re-Enrollment Fee will be \$375.00</b>							
	<b>TUITION</b>	<b>DISCOUNT</b>	<b>Net Tuition</b>	<b>GRADE LEVEL</b>	<b>BOOK</b>		<b>TOTAL</b>
<b>In Parish-per student</b>							
1	\$4,710.00		\$4,710.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$5,310.00	<b>\$5,310.00</b>
2	\$4,710.00		\$4,710.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$5,310.00	<b>\$10,620.00</b>
3	\$4,710.00	-\$300.00	\$4,410.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$5,010.00	<b>\$15,630.00</b>
4	\$4,710.00	-\$1,000.00	\$3,710.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$4,310.00	<b>\$19,940.00</b>
5	\$4,710.00	-\$4,710.00	\$0.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$600.00	<b>\$20,540.00</b>
<b>Out of Parish-per student</b>							
1	\$5,610.00		\$5,610.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$6,210.00	<b>\$6,210.00</b>
2	\$5,610.00		\$5,610.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$6,210.00	<b>\$12,420.00</b>
3	\$5,610.00		\$5,610.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$6,210.00	<b>\$18,630.00</b>
4	\$5,610.00		\$5,610.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$6,210.00	<b>\$24,840.00</b>
5	\$5,610.00		\$5,610.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$6,210.00	<b>\$31,050.00</b>
<b>Non Catholic-per student</b>							
1	\$6,190.00		\$6,190.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$6,790.00	<b>\$6,790.00</b>
2	\$6,190.00		\$6,190.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$6,790.00	<b>\$13,580.00</b>
3	\$6,190.00		\$6,190.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$6,790.00	<b>\$20,370.00</b>
4	\$6,190.00		\$6,190.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$6,790.00	<b>\$27,160.00</b>
5	\$6,190.00		\$6,190.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$6,790.00	<b>\$33,950.00</b>
<b>3 Year Old-per student</b>							
1	\$6,200.00		\$6,200.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$6,700.00	<b>\$6,700.00</b>
2	\$6,200.00		\$6,200.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$6,700.00	<b>\$13,400.00</b>
3	\$6,200.00		\$6,200.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$6,700.00	<b>\$20,100.00</b>